A) Complete the sentences with this, that, these or those.

this —b/

that

—

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

are lorries.

is a camera.

is a kite.

are balls.

are watches.

isa

is a computer game. - '5_ a :
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isa

are

taLIVEWORKSHEETS

uoLIVEWORKSHEETS



